Overview
The RoosterTM Monitor200 with BACnet® MS/TP
capability from Degree Controls represents a new
generation of airflow monitoring and alarming.
The Monitor200 is our full-featured, highly flexible,
alarming and monitoring system with increased
functionality for advanced users. It is designed
for chemical fume hoods, biosafety cabinets, and

•	 USB keyboard compatible, for user based information and
	 alphanumeric asset tagging.
Part Number Format
TC62330-S-P-B
S = Sensor Selection
1 = Sidewall Sensor
2 = Inline Sensor
3 = Probe Sensor
P = Power Supply Option
1 = US Power Supply
2 = EU Power Supply
B = Mounting Plate Option
1 = Wall Mount Option
2 = Semi-Flush Mount Option
Optional accessories:
Sash Switch, Part # 62310AS004